Government of Triputa
Directorate of Secondary Education
(Centralised Examination Unit, Secondary)
Agartala, Tripura

No.F.23(8)-SE-CEU/2019/ Dated, 20 / ©& 1022,

MEMORANDUM

The date sheet/Schedule of the Half-Yearly Examination for Class-X and XII for the
academic session of 2022-23, for below stated subjects in all the Government (State & TTAADC)

and Government aided Schools is hereby notified below:

Date . Day Time Class X ClassXII |
15.09.2022 | Thursday 12.00 - 3.00_| English Boglglly - ' o ]
16.09.2022 | Friday .| 12.00-3.00 Bengali/Kokborok/

o Mizo/Hindi

19.09.2022 | Monday 12.00 - 3.00 | Bengali/Kokborok | Philosophy

N _ /Mizo/Hindi g
20.09.2022 | Tuesday 12.00 - 3.00 Sanskrit
21.09.2022 | Wednesday | 12.00 - 3.00 | Science Pol. Science /Biology
22.09.2022 | Thursday 12.00 - 3.00 Education/ Business

; : Studies/Physics
23.09.2022 | Friday 12.00 - 3.00 | Social Science | Statistics/Sociology
24.09.2022 | Saturday 12.00 - 3.00 : Psychology/ Accountancy
26.09.2022 | Monday 12.00.- 3.00 | Mathematics Mathematics / Music
27.09.2022 | Tuesday .| 12.00-3.00 | | Economics
28.09.2022 | Wednesday | 12.00 - 3.00 History/ Chemistry
29.09.2022 | Thursday | 12.00 -3.00 Geography

It is to be mentioned that, for the above stated subjects Question papers will be supplied from
Centralised examination Unit (Secondary), except Hindi and Music and the Islamic studies and other
vocational subjects not enlisted in date sheet. Besides,

i) Question papers for the subjects not enlisted in date sheet shall be designed by *he
respective schools and examination(s) for these subjects may be held on dates convenient

to school. :
ii) The Madrassa Institutions may conduct the examinations on Arabic Studies, Islamic
Studies and other related subjects not enlisted in the date-sheet, as per suitable dal:
convenient to them,
iii)  The evaluation system and the formulation of Internal assessment shall be reckoned as per
the Regulations 2020 issued by the TBSE.
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' (Chandni Chandran,IAS)
Director of Secondary Education, Tripura




